K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL
Kurunjibag Sullia.Dakshina Kannada

DEPARTMENT OF RADIQLOGY AND IMAGING
PHONE NO 08257-235540

| CASE PRESENTATION

| |

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (IULY 2025) Dept of Radio Dignosis
|S1Ne !D.ATE TIME Year |Name of the Postgraduate Topic name |TvPE Moderating faculty
1 _ | 01.07.2025 |9am-10am DR. ARUN KUMAR POSTERIOR MEDIASTINUM SPOTTERS DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
‘ PATHOLOGIES
2 |02.01.2025 Sam-10am DR. PRIYANKA S IMAGING IN PULMONARY TB [~EvIN AR DR. AISHWARYA K C
| |
3 ‘az.m.zozs Sam-10am DR. ISHAN T CARDIAC TUMORS |SEMINAR DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
4 |04.07.2025 |9am-10am \ |SPOTTERS DR. AISHWARYA K C
| |
5 05.07.2025 rnm-mam CASE PRESENTATION DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
[ 08.07.2025 |%am-10am DR. MADHURITA THORACIC TRAUMA & POST SEMINAR DR. AISHWARYA K C
OPERATIVE CHEST
7 09.07.2025 |9am-10am DR. ARUN KUMAR EMERYOLOGY AND COMGRNITAL |“~EMINAR DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
MALFORMATIONS IN RS
3 10.07.2025 |9am-10am DR. SAAHIL ARUN VASCULAR COMPRESSION SEMIN AR DR. AISHWARYA K C
SYNDROMES
| |
9 | 11.07.2025 |9am-10am SPOTTERS DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
. I
10 12.07.2025 |9am-10am | |

DR. AISHWARYA K C




11

12

13

14

|15

| 15.07.2025

|
16.07.2025

|17.07.2025

|
18.07.2025

|19.07.2025
|22.07.2025

23.07.2025

|
|
|
|28.07.2025

25.07.2025

|
|2ﬁ.0?.2025
!
| 29.07.2025
|
30.07.2025

|31.07.2025

Sam-10am

Sam-10am

Sarm-10am

9am-10am

Yam-10am

Sam-10am

S9am-10am

Sam-10am

Gam-10am

Gam-10am

Dam-10am

Sarm- 10am

Sam- 1 0am

DE. PRAJWAL H

DR. PRIYANKA =

DR. ISHAN T

DE. PRASHANTH B

DR. J VIVEK

SPN & MPN

APPROACH TO ILD

PTE & PULMONAEY HTN

| PERICARDIAL DISEASES

CT CORONARY ANGIOGRAFHY

AND CORONARY HEART DISEASE

SEMINAR

SLMINAK

SEMINAR

CASE PRESENTATION

I=FMINAR

SPOTTERS

CASE PRESENTATION

]
SEMVIINAR

| DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G

DR. AISHWARYA K C
DE. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
DR. AISHWARYA K C

DE. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G

inR. AISHWARYA K C

DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G

DR. AISHWARYA K C

|

DR, GOWTHAM GOWDA A G

7
AR A 1 L

s-Dedgnosis

- lBedicai College & Hospital

Sullia, D. K.




