

# K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL

Kurunjibag Sullia.Dakshina Kannada

DEPARTMENT OF RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING

PHONE NO 08257-235540

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (JULY 2025) Dept of Radio Diagnosis

Sl No	DATE	TIME	Year	Name of the Postgraduate	Topic name	TYPE	Moderating faculty
1	01.07.2025	9am-10am		DR. ARUN KUMAR	POSTERIOR MEDIASTINUM PATHOLOGIES	SPOTTERS	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
2	02.07.2025	9am-10am		DR. PRIYANKA S	IMAGING IN PULMONARY TB	SEMINAR	DR. AISHWARYA K C
3	03.07.2025	9am-10am		DR. ISHAN T	CARDIAC TUMORS	SEMINAR	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
4	04.07.2025	9am-10am				SPOTTERS	DR. AISHWARYA K C
5	05.07.2025	9am-10am				CASE PRESENTATION	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
6	08.07.2025	9am-10am		DR. MADHURITA	THORACIC TRAUMA & POST OPERATIVE CHEST	SEMINAR	DR. AISHWARYA K C
7	09.07.2025	9am-10am		DR. ARUN KUMAR	EMBRYOLOGY AND COMGRNITAL MALFORMATIONS IN RS	SEMINAR	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
8	10.07.2025	9am-10am		DR. SAAHIL ARUN	VASCULAR COMPRESSION SYNDROMES	SEMINAR	DR. AISHWARYA K C
9	11.07.2025	9am-10am				SPOTTERS	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
10	12.07.2025	9am-10am				CASE PRESENTATION	DR. AISHWARYA K C

11	15.07.2025	9am-10am	DR. PRAJWAL H	SPN & MPN	SEMINAR	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
12	16.07.2025	9am-10am	DR. PRIYANKA S	APPROACH TO ILD	SEMINAR	DR. AISHWARYA K C
13	17.07.2025	9am-10am	DR. ISHAN T	PTE & PULMONARY HTN	SEMINAR	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
14	18.07.2025	9am-10am			SPOTTERS	DR. AISHWARYA K C
15	19.07.2025	9am-10am			CASE PRESENTATION	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
16	22.07.2025	9am-10am				
17	23.07.2025	9am-10am				
18	24.07.2025	9am-10am	DR. PRASHANTH B	PERICARDIAL DISEASES	SEMINAR	DR. AISHWARYA K C
19	25.07.2025	9am-10am			SPOTTERS	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
20	26.07.2025	9am-10am			CASE PRESENTATION	DR. AISHWARYA K C
21	29.07.2025	9am-10am				
22	30.07.2025	9am-10am				
23	31.07.2025	9am-10am	DR. J VIVEK	CT CORONARY ANGIOGRAPHY AND CORONARY HEART DISEASE	SEMINAR	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G

  
**DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G**  
 PROFESSOR & HOD  
 Department of Radio-Diagnosis  
 Medical College & Hospital  
 Sullia, D. K.